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1ª Jornada 17/02 Calentamiento 14:00 Competición 15:00 

1 50m Superficie Femenino          

 
1 RODRIGUEZ GATA, Marian 2003 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 00:25,95 

 
2 NARRO HERNANDEZ, Teresa 2000 SEN CSS Top-Ten 00:23,89 

 
3 CASANOVA·REGIS PAREDES, Ingrid Adriana 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 00:20,63 

 
4 LACUNZA ELIZALDE, Irati 1996 SEN Igarondo U 00:20,07 

 
5 ROCHER CUJO, Laia 1999 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 00:20,15 

 
6 GARCÍA DELGADO, Meritxell 1996 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:23,22 

 
7 SOLER CLOS, Marina 2002 SEN AC Xaloc 00:24,63 

 
8 CANOVAS LEON, Anna 2003 JUN AC Xaloc 00:26,98 

 2 50m Superficie Masculino          

 
2 SANZ SIMON, Daniel 2004 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 00:26,02 

 
3 CASAMITJANA FORMIGA, Albert 2003 JUN AC Xaloc 00:21,67 

 
4 MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, Rubén 1999 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 00:18,12 

 
5 CASANOVA·REGIS  PAREDES, Gianfranco 2000 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:19,17 

 
6 FONTANALS ROSELL, Arnau 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 00:25,32 

 3 400m Inmersión Femenino          

 
1 PORTA PÉREZ, Carolina 1984 SEN CE Mediterrani FdC 

 
2 ALSINA CARMONA, Laura 2002 JUN AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 
3 ESTEBAN DURAN, Maria 2000 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 06:05,21 

 
4 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, Marta 2000 SEN CE Mediterrani 04:04,52 

 
5 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Paula 2003 JUN CSS Top-Ten 04:54,34 

 
6 MARTINEZ ROMAN , Emma 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
7 SALAZAR MARTIN, Paula 2001 SEN AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 4 50m Bi-Aletas Masculino Junior         

 
2 MATEU MARTINEZ, Xavier 2001 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 00:55,29 

 
3 INIESTA REDULFO, Jose Daniel 2003 JUN CSS Top-Ten 00:22,90 

 
4 MUÑOZ SOLER, Jose Luis 2001 JUN CADAS 00:21,47 

 
5 CONCHILLO CASTILLO, Ferrán 2002 JUN AC Xaloc 00:21,78 

 
6 FERNANDEZ CAPDEVILA, Aaron 2001 JUN CE Mediterrani 00:24,26 
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5 50m Bi-Aletas Masculino Senior         

 
3 SILVESTRE VERCHER, German  1998 SEN CSS Top-Ten 00:22,50 

 
4 LÓPEZ GARCÍA, Javier 1987 SEN C Tritón EB 00:19,71 

 
5 VERA BORREGUERO, Isaac 1997 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:20,86 

 
6 PADIAL MOLINOS, Pau 1999 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 00:22,64 

 6 50m Bi-Aletas Femenino          

 
2 CARBALLAR PEREZ, Carlota 2002 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 00:28,57 

 
3 FARGAS MEXIA, Sonia 1998 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:24,33 

 
4 LAUGE DOMENECH, Julia 2001 JUN CE Mediterrani 00:21,96 

 
5 BARNES COROMINAS, Silvia 1992 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 00:22,86 

 
6 CASAMITJANA FORMIGA, Silvia 2001 JUN AC Xaloc 00:25,20 

 
7 ROMERA GARCIA, Ivon 2002 SEN AC Xaloc 00:28,88 

 7 400m Inmersión Masculino          

 
2 MENDOZA DIAZ, Ivanof 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
3 ARIÑO GALLARDO, Miquel 2004 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
4 MOLINA GALIANO, Adrian 2000 SEN CE Mediterrani 03:54,16 

 
5 ALCAÑIZ BUENO, Nicanor 2004 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
6 FERNANDEZ MEMBRADO, Julen  1997 SEN CE Mediterrani FdC 

 8 200m Superficie Femenino          

 
1 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ, Raquel 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 02:05,64 

 
2 MANERO BARRERA, Julia 2002 SEN AC Xaloc 01:55,01 

 
3 ANDRÉS LORENTE, Patricia 2004 JUN AD San Juan 01:45,73 

 
4 ARIÑO GALLARDO, Anna 1999 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 01:36,91 

 
5 RIVERA CASALINS, Malena 2000 SEN CE Mediterrani 01:42,07 

 
6 RIO POSAS, Mireia 2003 JUN AC Xaloc 01:54,14 

 
7 KRUGLOVA, Sofia 2002 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 01:56,00 

 
8 LÓPEZ EGIDO, Marta 2003 JUN CSS Top-Ten 02:10,34 

 9 200m Superficie Masculino          

 
2 ALARCON CHAVERO, Juan 2000 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
3 ESTEBAN DURÁN, Pablo 2003 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 01:49,74 

 
4 BAYES EZQUERRO, Pol 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 01:33,20 

 
5 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, Miguel 1981 SEN CE Mediterrani 01:41,39 

 
6 CARBALLUDE LEON, David 2002 JUN AC Xaloc 02:19,64 

 
7 RIVERA CASALINS, Carlos 1997 SEN CE Mediterrani FdC 
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10 4x100m Bi-Aletas Mixto          

 
2 Equipo Relevos Mixto JUN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
3 Equipo Relevos Mixto JUN AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 
4 Equipo Relevos Mixto JUN CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
5 Equipo Relevos Mixto JUN CSS Top-Ten 99:99,99 

 
6 Equipo Relevos Mixto SEN CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
7 Equipo Relevos Mixto SEN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 11 100m Inmersión Femenino          

 
1 ROSA CANO, Marta 2000 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
2 HERNANDEZ BARRACHINA, Laura 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 01:02,29 

 
3 SOLER CLOS, Marina 2002 SEN AC Xaloc 00:55,06 

 
4 PORTA PÉREZ, Carolina 1984 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:43,91 

 
5 ALSINA CARMONA, Laura 2002 JUN AC Xaloc 00:47,86 

 
6 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Paula 2003 JUN CSS Top-Ten 00:57,00 

 
7 ARAN VERA, Laia 2003 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 12 100m Superficie Masculino          

 
1 MONTIEL HERRERA, Hugo 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
2 CASAMITJANA FORMIGA, Albert 2003 JUN AC Xaloc 00:48,20 

 
3 MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, Rubén 1999 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 00:40,00 

 
4 Irisarri Rodríguez, Oier 2002 JUN AD San Juan 00:38,42 

 
5 LÓPEZ GARCÍA, Javier 1987 SEN C Tritón EB 00:38,99 

 
6 FERNANDEZ MEMBRADO, Julen 1997 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:43,49 

 
7 CEA CAÑADAS, Marc 2004 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 01:01,54 

 
8 BELZA, Joaquin 1995 SEN CN L'Hospitalet FdC 

 13 100m Superficie Femenino          

 
1 BENÍTEZ PAREDES, Núria Fuping 2003 JUN AC Xaloc 00:57,74 

 
2 LÓPEZ EGIDO, Marta 2003 JUN CSS Top-Ten 00:56,45 

 
3 GARCIA I RAMIREZ, Carla 2000 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:51,67 

 
4 ARIÑO GALLARDO, Anna 1999 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 00:43,55 

 
5 LACUNZA ELIZALDE, Irati 1996 SEN Igarondo U 00:44,08 

 
6 GODOY SALA, Isabel 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 00:54,89 

 
7 ARAN VERA, Laia 2003 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 00:57,20 

 
8 GARCIA PAREDES, Mar 2000 SEN AC Xaloc 99:99,99 
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14 100m Inmersión Masculino          

 
2 ARIÑO GALLARDO, Miquel 2004 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
3 GOMEZ MAYRAL, Xavier 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 01:06,67 

 
4 LOPEZ CARREÑO, Nahuel 2002 JUN CSS Top-Ten 00:53,50 

 
5 GARCIA PAREDES, Carlos 1997 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:55,48 

 
6 ALCAÑIZ BUENO, Nicanor 2004 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
7 MORENO RAMON, Abel 2001 JUN AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 15 100m Bi-Aletas Femenino          

 
1 CABELLO DIAZ, Nerea 2003 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 01:04,95 

 
2 CANOVAS LEON, Anna 2003 JUN AC Xaloc 01:01,00 

 
3 FARGAS MEXÍA, Sonia 1998 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:50,36 

 
4 BARNÉS COROMINAS, Silvia 1992 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 00:48,95 

 
5 LAUGE DOMENECH, Julia 2001 JUN CE Mediterrani 00:49,75 

 
6 NARRO HERNANDEZ, Teresa 2000 SEN CSS Top-Ten 00:55,54 

 
7 ROMERA GARCIA, Ivon 2002 SEN AC Xaloc 01:03,95 

 16 100m Bi-Aletas Masculino          

 
8 BELZA, Joaquin 1995 SEN CN L'Hospitalet FdC 

 
2 GOMEZ RIBERA, Dani 1996 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:52,90 

 
3 SILVESTRE VERCHER, German  1998 SEN CSS Top-Ten 00:50,45 

 
4 PADIAL MOLINOS, Pau 1999 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 00:47,33 

 
5 CONCHILLO CASTILLO, Ferrán 2002 JUN AC Xaloc 00:48,65 

 
6 FERNANDEZ CAPDEVILA, Aaron 2001 JUN CE Mediterrani 00:52,26 

 
7 MATEU MARTINEZ, Xavier 2001 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 00:55,29 

 17 50m Apnea Femenino          

 
2 RODRIGUEZ GATA, Marian 2003 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 00:23,32 

 
3 CASANOVA-REGIS PAREDES, Ingrid Adriana 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 00:19,95 

 
4 ROCHER CUJO, Laia 1999 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 00:18,67 

 
5 PORTA PÉREZ, Carolina 1984 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:19,38 

 
6 SALAZAR MARTIN, Paula 2001 SEN AC Xaloc 00:22,20 

 
7 CASAMITJANA FORMIGA, Silvia 2001 JUN AC Xaloc 99:99,99 
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18 50m Apnea Masculino          

 
1 ALARCON CHAVERO, Juan 2000 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 00:23,65 

 
2 INIESTA REDULFO, Jose Daniel 2003 JUN CSS Top-Ten 00:19,30 

 
3 MUÑOZ SOLER, Jose Luis 2001 JUN CADAS 00:17,39 

 
4 Irisarri Rodríguez, Oier 2002 JUN AD San Juan 00:16,36 

 
5 CATARIG, Alin Tani 1992 SEN CE Mediterrani 00:16,79 

 
6 MENDOZA DÍAZ, Ivanof 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 00:17,54 

 
7 MORENO RAMON, Abel 2001 JUN AC Xaloc 00:20,57 

 
8 SANZ SIMON, Daniel 2004 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 00:25,76 

 19 800m Superficie Femenino          

 
1 ALONSO GONZALEZ, Amaia 2002 JUN CSS Top-Ten 99:99,99 

 
2 ANDRÉS LORENTE, Patricia 2004 JUN AD San Juan 08:52,18 

 
3 MANERO BARRERA, Julia 2002 SEN AC Xaloc 08:44,49 

 
4 RIVERA CASALINS, Malena 2000 SEN CE Mediterrani 07:46,27 

 
5 KRUGLOVA, Sofia 2002 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 08:29,13 

 
6 ROSA CANO, Marta 2000 SEN CN L'Hospitalet 08:51,26 

 
7 RIO POSAS, Mireia 2003 JUN AC Xaloc 09:54,89 

 
8 SALVADOR ROMERO , Lydia 2001 JUN CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 20 800m Superficie Masculino          

 
3 ESTEBAN DURÁN, Pablo 2003 JUN CN L'Hospitalet 08:01,88 

 
4 RIVERA CASALINS, Carlos 1997 SEN CE Mediterrani 06:50,80 

 
5 BAYES EZQUERRO, Pol 2002 JUN CE Mediterrani 07:37,09 

 
6 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Jose Luis  2000 SEN CSS Top-Ten 08:27,56 

 21 4x50m Superficie Femenino          

 
2 Equipo Relevos JUN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
3 Equipo Relevos JUN AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 
4 Equipo Relevos JUN CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
5 Equipo Relevos SEN CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
6 Equipo Relevos SEN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 22 4x50m Superficie Masculino          

 
2 Equipo Relevos JUN CSS Top-Ten 99:99,99 

 
3 Equipo Relevos JUN CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
4 Equipo Relevos JUN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
5 Equipo Relevos SEN CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
6 Equipo Relevos SEN CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 
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2ª Jornada 18/02 Calentamiento 09:00 Competición 10:00 

23 50m Superficie Femenino Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 BENITEZ PAREDES, Aina 2005 INF AC Xaloc 00:27,76 

 
3 MARCOS ROURA, Nuria 2003 CAD CE Mediterrani 00:27,31 

 
4 SAEZ LORENTE, Anna 2005 INF CN L'Hospitalet 00:26,32 

 
5 CANOVAS LEON, Anna 2003 CAD AC Xaloc 00:26,98 

 
6 GOMEZ MAYRAL, Irene 2005 INF CE Mediterrani 00:27,60 

 
7 VIZUETE RESCO, Lucia 2004 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 00:31,45 

 24 50m Superficie Masculino Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 RAMIREZ CUELLO, Joan 2006 INF CE Mediterrani 00:31,29 

 
3 CEA CAÑADAS, Marc 2004 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 00:29,07 

 
4 MARTINEZ PÉREZ, Iván 2005 INF CN L'Hospitalet 00:28,32 

 
5 PEDRERO ROSÓN, Eric 2005 INF AC Xaloc 00:28,57 

 
6 HERRERO TERRERO, Alejandro 2004 CAD CE Mediterrani 00:29,20 

 
7 XIFRA  GUINÖ, Pau 2006 CAD AC Xaloc 00:32,36 

 25 50m Bi-Aletas Femenino Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Ana 2005 INF AC Xaloc 00:31,91 

 
3 CABELLO DIAZ, Nerea 2003 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 00:28,51 

 
4 BENÍTEZ PAREDES, Núria Fuping 2003 CAD AC Xaloc 00:25,76 

 
5 FERRI LARRAMONA, Mireia 2004 CAD CE Mediterrani 00:27,76 

 
6 VEIZAGA TERAN, Kenia Camila 2005 INF CN L'Hospitalet 00:28,80 

 
7 LAUGE DOMENECH, Laura 2006 INF CE Mediterrani 00:32,58 

 26 50m Bi-Aletas Masculino Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 VALENZUELA GARCÍA, Josep Xavier 2005 INF AC Xaloc 00:33,86 

 
3 PLANELLAS LEGAZPI, Francesc 2005 CAD AC Xaloc 00:32,66 

 
4 SANCHEZ RIVAS, Adrian 2004 CAD CE Mediterrani 00:26,71 

 
5 SANZ SIMON, Daniel 2004 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 00:27,26 

 
6 GARCIA SALVADOR, Alex 2005 INF CN L'Hospitalet 00:33,42 

 
7 RUIZ COSTA, Eugeni 2005 INF CE Mediterrani 00:33,89 
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27 200m Superficie Femenino Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 BAÑON FERREIRO, Julia 2004 CAD CE Mediterrani 02:23,03 

 
3 GONZÁLEZ GALLEGO, Ainhoa 2005 INF CN L'Hospitalet 02:11,66 

 
4 PUJOL BARNIOL, Afra 2005 INF AC Xaloc 01:58,93 

 
5 SARCOS ESCOBAR, Milena Vicenta 2005 INF CE Mediterrani 02:09,08 

 
6 CANOVAS LEON, Anna 2003 CAD AC Xaloc 02:15,45 

 
7 MABRAS ROLLO, Ciara 2005 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 02:39,58 

 28 200m Superficie Masculino Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 ALCAÑIZ BUENO, Nicanor 2004 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 02:20,05 

 
3 ARRANZ MALDONADO, Joan 2005 INF CN L'Hospitalet 02:16,42 

 
4 CASAMITJANA FORMIGA, Albert 2003 CAD AC Xaloc 01:49,89 

 
5 PASCUAL GARCIA, Sergi 2003 CAD CE Mediterrani 01:58,63 

 
6 DÍAZ GARCÍA, Izan 2005 INF CE Mediterrani 02:19,46 

 
7 HERRERA AGÜERA, Oriol 2006 INF AC Xaloc 02:20,26 

 29 4x100m Bi-Aletas Mixto Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 Equipo Relevos Mixto INF CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
3 Equipo Relevos Mixto INF AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 
4 Equipo Relevos Mixto INF CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
5 Equipo Relevos Mixto CAD CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
6 Equipo Relevos Mixto CAD AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 
7 Equipo Relevos Mixto CAD CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 30 100m Inmersión Cadete         

 
2 RODRIGUEZ GATA, Marian 2003 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
3 MARCOS ROURA, Nuria 2003 CAD CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
4 RIO POSAS, Mireia 2003 CAD AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 
5 ESTEBAN DURÁN, Pablo 2003 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
6 PARDINA BRAVO, Gerard 2004 CAD CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 31 100m Superficie Femenino Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 MABRAS ROLLO, Ciara 2005 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 01:14,58 

 
3 BOFILL ÁVILA, Laia 2006 INF AC Xaloc 01:05,02 

 
4 VALLE VALLES, Nerea 2003 CAD CE Mediterrani 00:51,32 

 
5 GOMEZ MAYRAL, Irene 2005 INF CE Mediterrani 00:56,95 

 
6 DOMÉNECH SÁNCHEZ, Laia 2005 CAD AC Xaloc 01:06,70 

 
7 SAEZ LORENTE, Anna 2005 INF CN L'Hospitalet 01:15,67 
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32 100m Superficie Masculino Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 XIFRA  GUINÖ, Pau 2006 CAD AC Xaloc 01:10,39 

 
3 SÁNCHEZ VASIETE, Pau 2005 INF CN L'Hospitalet 01:04,12 

 
4 CEA CAÑADAS, Marc 2004 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 01:01,54 

 
5 DÍAZ GARCÍA, Izan 2005 INF CE Mediterrani 01:01,80 

 
6 SANCHEZ RIVAS, Adrian 2004 CAD CE Mediterrani 01:06,80 

 
7 RODRIGO MORATÓ, Pau 2006 INF AC Xaloc 01:14,39 

 33 100m Bi-Aletas Femenino Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 VIZUETE RESCO, Lucia 2004 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 01:08,82 

 
3 RAMIREZ CUELLO, Claudia 2003 CAD CE Mediterrani 01:00,59 

 
4 BENÍTEZ PAREDES, Núria Fuping 2003 CAD AC Xaloc 00:56,93 

 
5 PUJOL BARNIOL, Afra 2005 INF AC Xaloc 00:59,13 

 
6 GALLEGO FERNANDEZ, Iria 2006 INF CE Mediterrani 01:04,19 

 
7 VEIZAGA TERAN, Kenia Camila 2005 INF CN L'Hospitalet 01:06,86 

 34 100m Bi-Aletas Masculino Infantil-Cadete         

 
1 MONGE ALVAREZ, Ruben 2006 INF CN L'Hospitalet FdC 

 
2 PUJOLRÀS BASTIANSSEN, Jordi 2005 CAD AC Xaloc 01:09,04 

 
3 PEDRERO ROSÓN, Eric 2005 INF AC Xaloc 01:06,14 

 
4 CARREÑO PARDO, David 2006 INF CN L'Hospitalet 01:00,36 

 
5 SANZ SIMON, Daniel 2004 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 01:00,36 

 
6 VERA BORREGUERO, Jan 2005 INF CE Mediterrani 01:08,59 

 
7 HERRERO TERRERO, Alejandro 2004 CAD CE Mediterrani 01:11,14 

 35 50m Apnea Cadete         

 
2 RODRIGUEZ GATA, Marian 2003 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 00:23,32 

 
3 ESTEBAN DURAN, Pablo 2003 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 00:21,94 

 
4 PARDINA BRAVO, Gerard 2004 CAD CE Mediterrani 00:20,78 

 
5 VALLE VALLES, Nerea 2003 CAD CE Mediterrani 00:21,23 

 
6 RIO POSAS, Mireia 2003 CAD AC Xaloc 00:23,31 

 
7 CASAMITJANA FORMIGA, Albert 2003 CAD AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 36 25m Apnea Infantil         

 
1 SARCOS ESCOBAR, Milena Vicenta 2005 INF CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
2 RODRIGO MORATÓ, Pau 2006 INF AC Xaloc 00:14,16 

 
3 CARBALLAR PEREZ, Valeria 2005 INF CN L'Hospitalet 00:12,20 

 
4 GARCIA SALVADOR, Alex 2005 INF CN L'Hospitalet 00:10,84 

 
5 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Ana 2005 INF AC Xaloc 00:11,70 

 
6 VERA BORREGUERO, Jan 2005 INF CE Mediterrani 00:12,71 
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 37 400m Superficie Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 PUJOLRÀS BASTIANSSEN, Jordi 2005 CAD AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 
3 CABELLO DIAZ, Nerea 2003 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
4 BAYES EZQUERRO, Mireia 2004 CAD CE Mediterrani 04:39,29 

 
5 ALCAÑIZ BUENO, Nicanor 2004 CAD CN L'Hospitalet 05:01,74 

 
6 PASCUAL GARCIA, Sergi 2003 CAD CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
7 SEVILLANO MONTALBÁN, Mar 2006 CAD AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 38 4x50m Superfície Femenino Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 Equipo Relevos INF CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
3 Equipo Relevos INF AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 
4 Equipo Relevos INF CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
5 Equipo Relevos CAD CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
6 Equipo Relevos CAD AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 
7 Equipo Relevos CAD CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 39 4x50m Superfície Masculino Infantil-Cadete         

 
2 Equipo Relevos INF CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
3 Equipo Relevos INF AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 
4 Equipo Relevos INF CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 
5 Equipo Relevos CAD CN L'Hospitalet 99:99,99 

 
6 Equipo Relevos CAD AC Xaloc 99:99,99 

 
7 Equipo Relevos CAD CE Mediterrani 99:99,99 

 


